附件3
《食品安全国家标准 糕点、面包》意见反馈表

单位名称：
联系人：                                                        电话/手机：                                                        邮箱：
	序号
	章条编号
	条款内容
	修改建议
	理由及依据
（相关文件和实例）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


请于2022年12月3日前反馈至277378233@qq.com。
